AN FRHESR Journal No.: 367

A HBH Publication Date: 16-04—2010
3IE%FE Section Name: PHREZE{H4EHA Trade Mark Registrations Renewed

R RIT BURBUR R S v e e
Trade Marks Registry, Intellectual Property Department
The Government of the Hong Kong Special Administrative Region

A Ak A

g CREREIRGI) B 559 F)56 50 fik ke CPARERRAIY GF 559 ZER LG 32,733 ff » T HIIRHAE

sEft s -

TRADE MARK REGISTRATIONS RENEWED

The following trade mark registrations have been renewed under section 50 of the Trade
Marks Ordinance (Cap. 559) and rule 32/33 of the Trade Marks Rules (Cap. 559 sub. leg.).

[111]

EERE
Trade Mark
No.

19611016

19620119

19620212

19620638

19621418

19621439

[G11]
KR RS

Class No.

31

29

14

[156]
RS

Date of
Renewal

09-04-2010

09-04-2010

13-04-2010

09-04-2010

08-04-2010

13-04-2010

[180]

st 11t e A

Expiry Date

15-06—2020

02-10-2020

07-07-2020

28-04-2020

19-07-2020

08-07-2020

1/9

[730]
t TSPN T

Owner's Name

SOLUTIA INC.

EPOL
(PROPRIETARY)
LIMITED

TAKEDA YAKUHIN
KOGYO KABUSHIKI
KAISHA (TAKEDA
PHARMACEUTICAL
COMPANY LIMITED)

NEW ZEALAND MILK
BRANDS LIMITED

HAW PAR
CORPORATION
LIMITED

KABUSHIKI KAISHA
MIKIMOTO ALSO
TRADING AS K.

[740/ 750]
A AR

Owner's Address for Service

WILKINSON & GRIST

6th Floor, Prince's
Building, 10 Chater Road,
Central HONG KONG

Robin Bridge & John Liu
6th Floor, Wincome Centre,
39 Des Voeux Road Central,
HONG KONG

SIT FUNG KWONG & SHUM
18/F, Gloucester Tower,
The Landmark, 11 Pedder
Street, Central, HONG KONG

SIT, FUNG, KWONG & SHUM
18TH FLOOR, GLOUCESTER
TOWER, THE LANDMARK, 11
PEDDER STREET, CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.

Deacons

3rd — 7th, 14th & 29th
Floors Alexandra House,
Central HONG KONG

Wilkinson & Grist
6th Floor, Prince's
Building, Chater Road,
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19641129

19760128

19760301

19760369

19760582AA

19760593

19760663

19761154

19761341

19761650

30

31

20, 21

31

31

32

AfiEH ] Publication Date: 16-04-2010

08—-04-2010

13-04-2010

12-04-2010

09-04-2010

14—-04-2010

09-04-2010

09-04-2010

08—-04-2010

09-04-2010

12-04-2010

17-04-2020

18-04-2020

22-07-2020

06—10—-2020

05-06—2020

06—-10-2020

06-10-2020

28—08—-2020

10—-04-2020

10-10-2020

2/9

MIKIMOTO & CO.,
LTD.

Bauli S.p.A.

JACOMO FRANCE

DURSOL-FABRIK

OTTO DURST GMBH.

& CO. KG.

CALIFORNIA
CITRUS
COOPERATIVE

LEC, INC.

ORANGE COVE—

SANGER CITRUS
ASSOCIATION

KLINK CITRUS
ASSOCIATION

PREMIER
ENTERPRISE
LIMITED

FLAMAGAS S.A.

MERLE NORMAN
COSMETICS INC.

HONG KONG

Deacons

3rd — 7th, 14th & 29th
Floors Alexandra House,
Central HONG KONG

BENNY KONG & YEUNG

UNIT 2901, 29th FLOOR, FAR
EAST FINANCE CENTRE, 16
HARCOURT ROAD, ADMIRALTY
HONG KONG

Ella Cheong (Hong Kong)
Limited

3701 Central Plaza, 18

Harbour Road, HONG KONG

ROBIN BRIDGE & JOHN LIU
6TH FLOOR, WINCOME CENTRE,
39 DES VOEUX ROAD CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST

6th Floor, Prince's
Building, 10 Chater Road,
Central HONG KONG

Robin Bridge & John Liu
6th Floor, Wincome Centre,
39 Des Voeux Road Central,
HONG KONG

Robin Bridge & John Liu
6th Floor, Wincome Centre,
39 Des Voeux Road Central,
HONG KONG

DEACONS

3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH
FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE,
CENTRAL HONG KONG

HASTINGS & CO.

5/F., GLOUCESTER TOWER,
THE LANDMARK, 11 PEDDER
STREET, CENTRAL, HONG
KONG.

JSM
16th—19th Floors, Prince's
Building, 10 Chater Road,
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19761750AA

19761752AA

1976B1287

1976B1389

1976B1609

19771348

1977B1862

1977B1865

1977B1869

18, 21, 28

18, 21, 28

33

31

31

31

31

31

AfiEH ] Publication Date: 16-04-2010

14-04-2010

14—-04-2010

08-04-2010

09-04-2010

09-04-2010

13-04-2010

09-04-2010

09-04-2010

09-04-2010

23-04-2020

23-04-2020

04-10-2020

06—-10-2020

08-10-2020

23-04-2020

06—10—-2020

06—10—-2020

06—-10-2020

3/9

PLAYBOY
ENTERPRISES

INTERNATIONAL,

INC.

PLAYBOY
ENTERPRISES

INTERNATIONAL,

INC.

BACARDI &

COMPANY LIMITED

BAIRD-NEECE
PACKING
CORPORATION

KLINK CITRUS
ASSOCIATION

CARVEN

HARDING &
LEGGETT, INC.

LIMONEIRA
COMPANY

ORANGE COVE-
SANGER CITRUS
ASSOCIATION

Central, HONG KONG

LEHMAN, LEE & XU Patent
and Trademark Agents
Limited

Suite 2311, Shell Tower,
Times Square, 1 Matheson
Street, Causeway Bay, HONG
KONG

LEHMAN, LEE & XU Patent
and Trademark Agents
Limited

Suite 2311, Shell Tower,
Times Square, 1 Matheson
Street, Causeway Bay, HONG
KONG

WILKINSON & GRIST

6th Floor, Prince's
Building, 10 Chater Road,
Central HONG KONG

Robin Bridge & John Liu
6th Floor, Wincome Centre,
39 Des Voeux Road Central,
HONG KONG

Robin Bridge & John Liu
6th Floor, Wincome Centre,
39 Des Voeux Road Central,
HONG KONG

DEACONS

3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH
FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE,
CENTRAL HONG KONG

Robin Bridge & John Liu
6th Floor, Wincome Centre,
39 Des Voeux Road Central,
HONG KONG

Robin Bridge & John Liu
6th Floor, Wincome Centre,
39 Des Voeux Road Central,
HONG KONG

Robin Bridge & John Liu
6th Floor, Wincome Centre,
39 Des Voeux Road Central,
HONG KONG
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19901560

19901626

19902495

19902571

19902572AA

19902660

19903560

19903709

19903735

19903985

16

16

29

30

8, 21, 26

12

11

25

AfiEH ] Publication Date: 16-04-2010

14-04-2010

14-04-2010

09-04-2010

08-04-2010

08-04-2010

13-04-2010

13-04-2010

13-04-2010

12-04-2010

13-04-2010

21-04-2020

21-04-2020

03-06—2020

08-04-2020

10-04-2020

08—08-2020

02-10-2020

13-04-2020

18-04-2020

07-04-2020

4/9

THE PRUDENTIAL
INSURANCE
COMPANY OF
AMERICA

THE PRUDENTIAL
INSURANCE
COMPANY OF
AMERICA

GROUPE LACTALIS

HANSEATISCHE
CHOCOLADE GMBH

HERM [ S
INTERNATIONAL

MERVE OPTIK
SANAYI VE
TICARET LIMITED
SIRKETI

Opel Eisenach
GmbH

CATALINA
LIGHTING, INC.

PININFARINA
EXTRA S.R.L.

FAIR FRIEND
ENTERPRISE CO.,

SIT, FUNG, KWONG & SHUM
18TH FLOOR, GLOUCESTER
TOWER, THE LANDMARK, 11
PEDDER STREET, CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.

SIT, FUNG, KWONG & SHUM
18TH FLOOR, GLOUCESTER
TOWER, THE LANDMARK, 11
PEDDER STREET, CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.

WENPING & CO.
1701 Tung Wai Commercial

Building, 111 Gloucester
Road, HONG KONG

WILKINSON & GRIST

6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, CHATER ROAD,
HONG KONG.

DEACONS

3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH
FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE,
CENTRAL HONG KONG

CHINA.HK INTELLECTUAL
PROPERTY SERVICES CO.,
LTD.

3011, 30/F, Office Tower,
Convention Plaza, 1
Harbour Road HONG KONG

Robin Bridge & John Liu
6th Floor, Wincome Centre,
39 Des Voeux Road Central,
Hong Kong

JSM
16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD,
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

SANYOU INTELLECTUAL
PROPERTY LTD.

Flat 7,17/F., Thriving
Industrial Centre, 26—38
Sha Tsui Road, Tsuen Wan,
Hong Kong. HONG KONG

HASTINGS & CO.
5/F., GLOUCESTER TOWER,
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19904004AA

19910492

19910954

19911164AA

1991B0030

1991B1340

1991B1525

1991B1848

1991B2273

1991B4195

8, 9, 16,
21, 28

29

3, 8,9, 13,
14, 16, 18,
21, 24, 25,
28, 34

16

16

25

16

AfiEH ] Publication Date: 16-04-2010

08-04-2010

13-04-2010

08-04-2010

08-04-2010

13-04-2010

13-04-2010

14—-04-2010

13-04-2010

08-04-2010

12-04-2010

10-04-2020

12-10-2020

04-07-2020

22-06—2020

28-04-2020

13-10-2020

25-04-2020

28—06—2020

20—09-2020

10-10-2020

LTD. ,

HERM f£S
INTERNATIONAL

HOKKAIDO GYOGYO
KYODOKUMIAT
RENGOKAT

EXXON MOBIL
CORPORATION

HERM 'S
INTERNATIONAL

PELLE
INTERNATIONAL
MERCHANDISERS,
INC. ,

3M COMPANY

BUSHNELL
CORPORATION

Kabushiki Kaisha
Pop
International

UNI-CHARM
KABUSHIKI KAISHA
(UNI-CHARM
CORPORATION)

B. BRAUN
MELSUNGEN
AKTIENGESELLSCHA
FT

THE LANDMARK, 11 PEDDER
STREET, CENTRAL, HONG
KONG.

DEACONS

3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH
FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE,
CENTRAL HONG KONG

WILKINSON & GRIST

6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, CHATER ROAD,
HONG KONG.

DEACONS

3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH
FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE,
CENTRAL HONG KONG

DEACONS

3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH
FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE,
CENTRAL HONG KONG

WENPING & CO.
1701 Tung Wai Commercial

Building, 111 Gloucester
Road, HONG KONG

JSM

19/F, Prince's Building,
10 Chater Road, Central,
HONG KONG

DEACONS

3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH
FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE,
CENTRAL HONG KONG

JSM

16th—19th Floors, Prince's
Building, 10 Chater Road,
Central, HONG KONG

WENPING & CO.

1701 Tung Wai Commercial
Building, 111 Gloucester
Road, HONG KONG

WILKINSON & GRIST

6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, CHATER ROAD,
HONG KONG.
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199202025

199202349

199203854

1992B00209AA

1992B04563

199300711

199301950

199302661

199303208

199403106

12

3,

22

16

29

30

14

18, 25

AfiEH ] Publication Date: 16-04-2010

08-04-2010

12-04-2010

13-04-2010

08-04-2010

09-04-2010

14—-04-2010

08-04-2010

12-04-2010

08-04-2010

13—-04-2010

03-12-2019

11-04-2020

02-10-2020

13-04-2020

30-11-2019

19-04-2020

05-06—2020

18-04-2020

02-08-2020

30—-09-2020

6/9

GLAXO GROUP
LIMITED

Schlage Lock

Company

Opel Eisenach
GmbH

JOHN LOBB

SHANGHAT SILK
IMPORT & EXPORT
CORPORATION

GRIMMY, INC.

MURRAY GOULBURN
CO—OPERATIVE CO.
LTD.

DELFI CHOCOLATE
MANUFACTURING
S.A.

DADE BEHRING
MARBURG GMBH

ADLER JOAILLIERS
S.A.

Yu & Partners

18/F., Golden Centre, 188
Des Voeux Road Central
HONG KONG

HASTINGS & CO.

5TH FLOOR, GLOUCESTER
TOWER, THE LANDMARK, 11
PEDDER STREET, CENTRAL,
HONG KONG

Robin Bridge & John Liu
6th Floor, Wincome Centre,
39 Des Voeux Road Central,
Hong Kong

DEACONS

3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH
FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE,
CENTRAL HONG KONG

CHINA.HK INTELLECTUAL
PROPERTY SERVICES CO.,
LTD.

3011-12, 30/F, OFFICE
TOWER, CONVENTION PLAZA, 1
HARBOUR ROAD, HONG KONG

ROBIN BRIDGE & JOHN LIU
6TH FLOOR, WINCOME CENTRE,
39 DES VOEUX ROAD CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST

6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, CHATER ROAD,
HONG KONG.

Richards Butler

20F Alexandra House, 16—20
Chater Road, Central HONG
KONG

DEACONS

3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH
FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE,
CENTRAL HONG KONG

WENPING & CO.

1701 Tung Wai Commercial
Building, 111 Gloucester
Road, HONG KONG
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199406183

199408183

199510542

1995B00563

1995B06021

200306356

200306357

200311017

200311018

200311211

200315623

1

9

30

16

33

29

30

29

30

15

30

AfiEH ] Publication Date: 16-04-2010

08-04-2010

14-04-2010

13-04-2010

13-04-2010

12-04-2010

13-04-2010

13-04-2010

13-04-2010

13-04-2010

09-04-2010

08-04-2010

04-07-2020

25-04-2020

04-10-2020

22-08-2020

04-10-2020

15-11-2019

15-11-2019

20—-11-2019

20-11-2019

22—01-2020

27-03-2020

7/9

EXXON MOBIL
CORPORATION

BUSHNELL
CORPORATION

YAT HING TRADING
(HONG KONG)
LIMITED

MESSRS LOUIS
ADHESIVE TAPES
CO., LTID.

MAST—
JAGERMEISTER AG.

FOUR SEAS
MERCANTILE
LIMITED

FOUR SEAS
MERCANTILE
LIMITED

FOUR SEAS
MERCANTILE
LIMITED

FOUR SEAS
MERCANTILE
LIMITED

YANTAI LONGFENG
PIANO CO., LTD.

FOUR SEAS

DEACONS

3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH
FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE,
CENTRAL HONG KONG

DEACONS

3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH
FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE,
CENTRAL HONG KONG

IP & ASSOCIATES

UNIT F, 1ST FLOOR, HUNG
YIP BUILDING, NO.234 WAN
CHAI ROAD, WAN CHAI, HONG
KONG

DAVID Y.Y. FUNG & CO.
M/F., 107 SAN FUNG AVENUE,
SHEUNG SHUI, NEW
TERRITORIES, HONG KONG.

JSM
16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD,
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

MESSRS. CHEUNG & CHOY
ROOM 612, WING ON CENTRE,
111 CONNAUGHT ROAD,
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

MESSRS. CHEUNG & CHOY
ROOM 612, WING ON CENTRE,
111 CONNAUGHT ROAD,
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

MESSRS. CHEUNG & CHOY
ROOM 612, WING ON CENTRE,
111 CONNAUGHT ROAD,
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

MESSRS. CHEUNG & CHOY
ROOM 612, WING ON CENTRE,
111 CONNAUGHT ROAD,
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

SING SONG PIANO CO., LTD.
G/F NO.14, MAN SIU ST.,
HUNG HOM, KOWLOON, HONG
KONG.

CHEUNG & CHOY
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200404104 41
200407848 36
200407849 36
200407850 36
200407851 36

2004B07756 3

200501075 9
200501076 9
200501078 14

AfiEH ] Publication Date: 16-04-2010

13-04-2010

09-04-2010

09-04-2010

09-04-2010

09-04-2010

13-04-2010

09-04-2010

09-04-2010

09-04-2010

03-04-2020

25-03-2020

25-03-2020

25-03—-2020

25-03-2020

21-12-2019

29-11-2019

29-11-2019

17-02-2020

8/9

MERCANTILE
LIMITED

HONG KONG
GENERAL AVIATION
SERVICES COMPANY
LIMITED

SINO MELODY
INVESTMENT
LIMITED

SINO MELODY
INVESTMENT
LIMITED

SINO MELODY
INVESTMENT
LIMITED

SINO MELODY
INVESTMENT
LIMITED

HONG AH HING
TRADING AS HING
WAH COMPANY

DEJAMUS ASSETS
LIMITED

DEJAMUS ASSETS
LIMITED

DEJAMUS ASSETS
LIMITED

ROOM 612, WING ON CENTRE,
111 CONNAUGHT ROAD,
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

HONG KONG GENERAL AVIATION
SERVICES COMPANY LIMITED
UNIT A, 6/F, WYLER CENTRE
1, 202—210 TAI LIN PAI
ROAD, KWAI CHUNG, HONG
KONG.

STEVENSON, WONG & CO.

4/F & 5/F, CENTRAL TOWER,
NO. 28 QUEEN'S ROAD
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

STEVENSON, WONG & CO.

4/F & 5/F, CENTRAL TOWER,
NO. 28 QUEEN'S ROAD
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

STEVENSON, WONG & CO.

4/F & 5/F, CENTRAL TOWER,
NO. 28 QUEEN'S ROAD
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

STEVENSON, WONG & CO.

4/F & 5/F, CENTRAL TOWER,
NO. 28 QUEEN'S ROAD
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

CHU CHUN LIN

ROOM 109, BLOCK 2, 1/F,
NAN FUNG INDUSTRIAL CITY,
18 TIN HAU ROAD, TUEN MUN,
NEW TERRITORIES, HONG
KONG.

JSM

16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD,
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

JSM

16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD,
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

JSM

16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD,
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
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26
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09-04-2010

17-01-2020

9/9

SHANGHAT EAST
DRAGON FABRIC &
GARMENT CO. ,
LTD.

CHINA.HK INTELLECTUAL
PROPERTY SERVICES CO.,
LTD.

3011-12, 30/F, OFFICE
TOWER, CONVENTION PLAZA,
HARBOUR ROAD, HONG KONG

1



